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BPDBK16 Como Duschbland Krom cc150/160 Tryckfallsdiagram / Pressure drop chart / Trykkfallskart

0

2

4

6

8

10

12

14

16

18

20

22

24

26

0,5 1 1,5 2 2,5 3

FL
O

W
 R

AT
E 

(L
/m

in
)

PRESSURE (bar)

BPBBK16 Como Badkarsbland Krom cc150/160 Tryckfallsdiagram / Pressure drop chart / Trykkfallskart

0

2

4

6

8

10

12

14

16

18

20

22

0,5 1 1,5 2 2,5 3

FL
O

W
 R

AT
E 

(L
/m

in
)

PRESSURE (bar)

BAD UTLOPP/
BATH BASIN
OUTPUT
DUSCH/
SHOWER


